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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Notice of Modification – Expansion of Airstrip at Doris for water licence 2AM-
DOH1335


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Sep 2, 2022 at 10:30 AM
To: "Mallon,Stephinie (ECCC)" <Stephinie.Mallon@ec.gc.ca>, "Shore,Victoria (elle, la | she, her) (ECCC)"
<Victoria.Shore@ec.gc.ca>, "Small,Jody (ECCC)" <Jody.Small@ec.gc.ca>, "Pinto,Melissa (elle, la | she, her) (ECCC)"
<melissa.pinto@ec.gc.ca>, "EANorthNU [Yel]" <EANorthNU@ec.gc.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board requests reply by September 9, 2022, whether or not the attached response addresses
comments.

Regards,

Richard

On Mon, Jul 25, 2022 at 11:00 AM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]
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